
118 GASTON STREET NE, AIKEN, SC 29801
(do not send mail to this physical address)

Directions: I-20 to SC Exit #22. At end of ramp, go toward Aiken. Follow US Hwy 1 for 7-8 
miles. Once into town, take a left at the 2nd light (Sunoco on left) onto 118 Bypass. Merge al-
most immediately right onto Beaufort Street and follow through one stop light. Before you reach 
the 2nd light, take a left onto Barnwell Ave (Credit Union on left, there is no road sign on left). 
Continue straight on Barnwell, you will cross over a dirt road and enter the gates of Highfields. 
Welcome! (For those stabled in Pole Barns 2 & 3 or Stabling Tents, use North Entrace at Willow 
Run & Gaston Rd)

http://www.psjshows.com/highfields.php

JUMPER RING - 8:15 am START

52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 

2’ Jumper II.1
2’ Jumper II.2.b* 
2’3” Jumper II.1 
2’3” Jumper II.2.b* 
2’6” Jumper II.1 
2’6” Jumper II.2.b* 
2’9” Jumper II.1 
2’9” Jumper II.2.b* 
3’ Jumper II.1
3’ Jumper II.2.b* 
3’3” Jumper II.1 
3’3” Jumper II.2.b* 
3’6” Jumper II.1 
3’6” Jumper II.2.b* 
3’9”-4’ Jumper II.1 
3’9”-4’ Jumper II.2.b*

* $ Added Back

HUNTER RING - 8:00 am START

1
2
3
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Leadline
Beginner Walk-Off 
Lead Walk-Trot u/s
Walk-Trot Pleasure 
Walk-Trot Equitation 
Walk-Trot Poles
Walk-Trot-Canter u/s 
Walk-Trot-Canter Pleasure 
Walk-Trot-Canter Equitation 
Walk-Trot-Canter Poles

15,16,(17) Crossrails 18”
21,22,(23) Open Hunter 2’
95 $ Dollar Bareback
27,28,(29) Open Hunter 2’3” 
30,32,(32) Open Hunter 2’6” 
33,34,(35) Open Hunter 2’9” 
36,37,(38) Open Hunter 3’ 
39,40,(41) Open Hunter 3’3” 

** Classes in parenthesis ( ) indicate under saddle classes
** All Walk, Walk-Trot, and Walk-Trot-Canter may be split into Junior and Adult sections if entries warrant.

** If you don’t see a class that you would like to try, please call us at the office to suggest it!

Highfields Just For Fun Schedule




