Highfields Just For Fun Schedule

JUMPER RING - 8:15 am START

52 53 54 55 56	2' Jumper II.1 2' Jumper II.2.b* 2'3" Jumper II.1 2'3" Jumper II.2.b* 2'6" Jumper II.1	
57	2'6" Jumper II.2.b*	
58	2'9" Jumper II.1	
59	2'9" Jumper II.2.b*	
60	3' Jumper II.1	
61	3' Jumper II.2.b*	
62	3'3" Jumper II.1	
63	3'3" Jumper II.2.b*	
64	3'6" Jumper II.1	
65	3'6" Jumper II.2.b*	
66	3'9"-4' Jumper II.1	
67	3'9"-4' Jumper II.2.b*	

* \$ Added Back

HUNTER RING - 8:00 am START

1	Leadline
2	Beginner Walk-Off
3	Lead Walk-Trot u/s
4	Walk-Trot Pleasure
5	Walk-Trot Equitation
6	Walk-Trot Poles
7	Walk-Trot-Canter u/s
8	Walk-Trot-Canter Pleasure
9	Walk-Trot-Canter Equitation
10	Walk-Trot-Canter Poles
15,16,(17)	Crossrails 18"
21,22,(23)	Open Hunter 2'
95 `` ′	\$ Dollar Bareback
27,28,(29)	Open Hunter 2'3"
30,32,(32)	Open Hunter 2'6"
33,34,(35)	
36,37,(38)	Open Hunter 3'
39,40,(41)	Open Hunter 3'3"

^{**} Classes in parenthesis () indicate under saddle classes

^{**} All Walk, Walk-Trot, and Walk-Trot-Canter may be split into Junior and Adult sections if entries warrant.

^{**} If you don't see a class that you would like to try, please call us at the office to suggest it!